


ASSOCIAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisão  -  Porto  -  Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhão Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Birth DateTeam
1 BFC 15-10-2012COELHO, Francisca

2 BFC 10-09-2012RODRIGUES, Margarida

3 BFC 16-08-2012ROLINO, Carlota

4 BFC 10-07-2012KAPLIUK, Solomiia

5 BFC 01-02-2012BUNINA, Sofia

6 BFC 17-01-2012MOTA, Francisca

7 BFC 21-11-2011SILVA, Eduarda

8 BFC 24-10-2011SALEIRO, Sofia

9 BFC 15-10-2011BERNARDES, Bruna

10 BFC 18-05-2011BARRETO, Inês

11 BFC 19-04-2011SEMIDE, Carolina

12 GCST 03-07-2012AFONSO, Mariana

13 GCST 07-02-2012SIMÕES, Flor

14 GCST 07-02-2012SIMÕES, Maria
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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisão  -  Porto  -  Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhão Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Panel 1 Panel 2

POR PORCASTRO, AdrianaD1 D1 BATISTA, Amanda
POR PORVIDAL, JoanaD2 D2 KIRYAN, Mayya

POR PORBATISTA, GabrielaD3 D3 ARAÚJO, Rita
POR PORFERNANDES, JoãoD4 D4 RAMOS, Marta

POR PORA1 A1SILVA, Paula MELO, Inês
POR PORA2 A2AMARAL, Juliana MAIA, Ana Raquel
POR PORA3 A3VIDEIRA, Mariana TRIGO, Fernanda

PORE1 E1LOPES, Ana Rita GONÇALVES, Beatriz POR
PORE2 E2ROCHA, Inês CARVALHO, Mariana POR

E3 E3FERNANDES, Matilde POR FERNANDES, Matilde POR
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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisão  -  Porto  -  Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhão Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
0,00 18,6004,000BFC 1,90 2,101 8 SALEIRO, Sofia 7,100 7,500

0,00 18,5004,000BFC 2,10 1,902 11 SEMIDE, Carolina 7,100 7,400

0,00 17,8003,400BFC 1,30 2,103 4 KAPLIUK, Solomiia 7,000 7,400

0,00 15,2003,300BFC 2,20 1,104 10 BARRETO, Inês 5,900 6,000

0,00 15,1002,100BFC 1,40 0,705 9 BERNARDES, Bruna 6,000 7,000

0,00 14,8002,100BFC 0,90 1,206 7 SILVA, Eduarda 6,700 6,000

0,00 14,5002,200GCST 1,20 1,007 12 AFONSO, Mariana 6,600 5,700

0,00 14,3001,800GCST 0,90 0,908 13 SIMÕES, Flor 5,400 7,100

0,00 13,7000,500BFC 0,30 0,209 3 ROLINO, Carlota 6,100 7,100

0,00 13,2001,300BFC 0,90 0,4010 1 COELHO, Francisca 5,300 6,600

0,00 13,1000,800BFC 0,60 0,2011 2 RODRIGUES,
Margarida

5,800 6,500

0,00 12,3000,900BFC 0,20 0,7012 5 BUNINA, Sofia 5,000 6,400

0,30 11,9001,200GCST 0,50 0,7013 14 SIMÕES, Maria 5,200 5,800

0,00 11,2000,900BFC 0,40 0,5014 6 MOTA, Francisca 4,800 5,500
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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisão  -  Porto  -  Juvenis
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 A1 A2 E1 E2 E3A3
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR POR POR POR "D" Score "E" ScorePOR POR POR POR"A" Score POR POR

8 SALEIRO, Sofia1 18,6000,00BFC 1,9 2,1 7,5002,9 2,6 3,9 3,0 2,3 2,57,1004,000

11 SEMIDE, Carolina2 18,5000,00BFC 2,1 1,9 7,4002,9 2,3 2,9 2,4 2,8 2,67,1004,000

4 KAPLIUK, Solomiia3 17,8000,00BFC 1,3 2,1 7,4003,0 2,0 3,0 4,5 2,3 2,67,0003,400

10 BARRETO, Inês4 15,2000,00BFC 2,2 1,1 6,0004,1 2,3 4,4 4,4 3,5 4,05,9003,300

9 BERNARDES, Bruna5 15,1000,00BFC 1,4 0,7 7,0004,0 3,2 4,1 3,7 2,4 3,06,0002,100

7 SILVA, Eduarda6 14,8000,00BFC 0,9 1,2 6,0003,3 3,0 4,3 4,5 3,9 4,06,7002,100

12 AFONSO, Mariana7 14,5000,00GCST 1,2 1,0 5,7003,4 2,4 4,8 4,6 4,3 4,06,6002,200

13 SIMÕES, Flor8 14,3000,00GCST 0,9 0,9 7,1004,6 3,9 4,6 3,9 2,5 2,95,4001,800

3 ROLINO, Carlota9 13,7000,00BFC 0,3 0,2 7,1004,0 3,1 3,9 3,4 2,3 2,96,1000,500

1 COELHO, Francisca10 13,2000,00BFC 0,9 0,4 6,6004,5 4,7 4,9 3,7 2,2 3,45,3001,300

2 RODRIGUES, Margarida11 13,1000,00BFC 0,6 0,2 6,5004,2 3,8 4,5 3,7 3,5 3,05,8000,800

5 BUNINA, Sofia12 12,3000,00BFC 0,2 0,7 6,4005,0 4,0 5,4 3,9 2,6 3,65,0000,900

14 SIMÕES, Maria13 11,9000,30GCST 0,5 0,7 5,8004,8 3,6 5,3 4,8 4,2 3,55,2001,200

6 MOTA, Francisca14 11,2000,00BFC 0,4 0,5 5,5005,5 4,5 5,2 4,6 3,0 4,54,8000,900
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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisão  -  Porto  -  Juvenis
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
0,00 20,5005,300BFC 2,90 2,401 11 SEMIDE, Carolina 7,500 7,700

0,00 17,2002,200BFC 0,60 1,602 1 COELHO, Francisca 7,300 7,700

0,00 17,0003,000GCST 1,10 1,903 12 AFONSO, Mariana 6,700 7,300

0,00 16,9002,400BFC 1,00 1,404 7 SILVA, Eduarda 7,500 7,000

0,00 16,9004,400BFC 2,60 1,805 10 BARRETO, Inês 6,100 6,400

0,00 16,6004,600BFC 2,60 2,006 8 SALEIRO, Sofia 6,500 5,500

0,00 16,1003,200BFC 2,20 1,007 4 KAPLIUK, Solomiia 6,500 6,400

0,00 15,8003,000BFC 1,60 1,408 9 BERNARDES, Bruna 6,000 6,800

0,00 15,1000,700BFC 0,50 0,209 3 ROLINO, Carlota 7,400 7,000

0,00 15,1001,800BFC 0,80 1,0010 2 RODRIGUES,
Margarida

6,600 6,700

0,00 14,9002,100BFC 1,10 1,0011 6 MOTA, Francisca 6,000 6,800

0,00 13,7001,500GCST 0,50 1,0012 13 SIMÕES, Flor 5,800 6,400

0,00 12,8001,300GCST 0,80 0,5013 14 SIMÕES, Maria 5,900 5,600

0,00 11,9000,600BFC 0,30 0,3014 5 BUNINA, Sofia 5,500 5,800
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 A1 A2 E1 E2 E3A3
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR POR POR POR "D" Score "E" ScorePOR POR POR POR"A" Score POR POR

11 SEMIDE, Carolina1 20,5000,00BFC 2,9 2,4 7,7002,2 2,8 2,5 3,9 2,1 2,37,5005,300

1 COELHO, Francisca2 17,2000,00BFC 0,6 1,6 7,7002,7 3,1 2,6 3,0 1,6 2,37,3002,200

12 AFONSO, Mariana3 17,0000,00GCST 1,1 1,9 7,3003,8 3,3 2,9 2,8 2,7 2,66,7003,000

7 SILVA, Eduarda4 16,9000,00BFC 1,0 1,4 7,0002,4 3,1 2,5 3,0 3,0 3,27,5002,400

10 BARRETO, Inês5 16,9000,00BFC 2,6 1,8 6,4002,0 4,5 3,9 3,6 3,3 3,76,1004,400

8 SALEIRO, Sofia6 16,6000,00BFC 2,6 2,0 5,5003,0 3,7 3,5 4,5 4,6 4,36,5004,600

4 KAPLIUK, Solomiia7 16,1000,00BFC 2,2 1,0 6,4002,8 3,5 4,0 4,5 3,4 3,66,5003,200

9 BERNARDES, Bruna8 15,8000,00BFC 1,6 1,4 6,8002,9 4,0 4,0 3,3 3,1 3,26,0003,000

3 ROLINO, Carlota9 15,1000,00BFC 0,5 0,2 7,0002,5 3,0 2,6 4,2 2,7 3,07,4000,700

2 RODRIGUES, Margarida10 15,1000,00BFC 0,8 1,0 6,7002,9 3,4 5,1 3,9 2,9 3,36,6001,800

6 MOTA, Francisca11 14,9000,00BFC 1,1 1,0 6,8002,8 4,0 5,0 3,2 2,1 3,26,0002,100

13 SIMÕES, Flor12 13,7000,00GCST 0,5 1,0 6,4004,2 3,4 5,8 4,3 2,8 3,65,8001,500

14 SIMÕES, Maria13 12,8000,00GCST 0,8 0,5 5,6004,1 3,6 4,9 4,5 4,3 4,45,9001,300

5 BUNINA, Sofia14 11,9000,00BFC 0,3 0,3 5,8004,2 4,5 5,0 4,8 3,9 4,25,5000,600
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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisão  -  Porto  -  Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhão Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Name
Rk. BIB Team Total

111 SEMIDE, Carolina 20,50018,500 39,000

BFC

82 SALEIRO, Sofia 16,60018,600 35,200

BFC

43 KAPLIUK, Solomiia 16,10017,800 33,900

BFC

104 BARRETO, Inês 16,90015,200 32,100

BFC

75 SILVA, Eduarda 16,90014,800 31,700

BFC

126 AFONSO, Mariana 17,00014,500 31,500

GCST

97 BERNARDES, Bruna 15,80015,100 30,900

BFC

18 COELHO, Francisca 17,20013,200 30,400

BFC

39 ROLINO, Carlota 15,10013,700 28,800

BFC

210 RODRIGUES, Margarida 15,10013,100 28,200

BFC

1311 SIMÕES, Flor 13,70014,300 28,000

GCST

612 MOTA, Francisca 14,90011,200 26,100

BFC

1413 SIMÕES, Maria 12,80011,900 24,700

GCST

514 BUNINA, Sofia 11,90012,300 24,200

BFC
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
Rk. BIB Team Totals

111 Dif. 4,000SEMIDE, Carolina 5,300 9,300
14,6007,5007,100Art.BFC

Exec. 7,400 7,700 15,100
0,0000,0000,000Ded.

39,00020,50018,500Final Score
82 Dif. 4,000SALEIRO, Sofia 4,600 8,600

13,6006,5007,100Art.BFC
Exec. 7,500 5,500 13,000

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
35,20016,60018,600Final Score

43 Dif. 3,400KAPLIUK, Solomiia 3,200 6,600
13,5006,5007,000Art.BFC

Exec. 7,400 6,400 13,800
0,0000,0000,000Ded.

33,90016,10017,800Final Score
104 Dif. 3,300BARRETO, Inês 4,400 7,700

12,0006,1005,900Art.BFC
Exec. 6,000 6,400 12,400

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
32,10016,90015,200Final Score

75 Dif. 2,100SILVA, Eduarda 2,400 4,500
14,2007,5006,700Art.BFC

Exec. 6,000 7,000 13,000
0,0000,0000,000Ded.

31,70016,90014,800Final Score
126 Dif. 2,200AFONSO, Mariana 3,000 5,200

13,3006,7006,600Art.GCST
Exec. 5,700 7,300 13,000

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
31,50017,00014,500Final Score

97 Dif. 2,100BERNARDES, Bruna 3,000 5,100
12,0006,0006,000Art.BFC

Exec. 7,000 6,800 13,800
0,0000,0000,000Ded.

30,90015,80015,100Final Score
18 Dif. 1,300COELHO, Francisca 2,200 3,500

12,6007,3005,300Art.BFC
Exec. 6,600 7,700 14,300

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
30,40017,20013,200Final Score

39 Dif. 0,500ROLINO, Carlota 0,700 1,200
13,5007,4006,100Art.BFC

Exec. 7,100 7,000 14,100
0,0000,0000,000Ded.

28,80015,10013,700Final Score
210 Dif. 0,800RODRIGUES, Margarida 1,800 2,600

12,4006,6005,800Art.BFC
Exec. 6,500 6,700 13,200

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
28,20015,10013,100Final Score
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
Rk. BIB Team Totals

1311 Dif. 1,800SIMÕES, Flor 1,500 3,300
11,2005,8005,400Art.GCST

Exec. 7,100 6,400 13,500
0,0000,0000,000Ded.

28,00013,70014,300Final Score
612 Dif. 0,900MOTA, Francisca 2,100 3,000

10,8006,0004,800Art.BFC
Exec. 5,500 6,800 12,300

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
26,10014,90011,200Final Score

1413 Dif. 1,200SIMÕES, Maria 1,300 2,500
11,1005,9005,200Art.GCST

Exec. 5,800 5,600 11,400
0,3000,0000,300Ded.

24,70012,80011,900Final Score
514 Dif. 0,900BUNINA, Sofia 0,600 1,500

10,5005,5005,000Art.BFC
Exec. 6,400 5,800 12,200

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
24,20011,90012,300Final Score
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